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  Italian American Club of Mahopac 
Mailing Address:  PO Box 931 (141 Buckshollow Road) 

Mahopac, NY 10541 Office= (845) 628-1695 Cell=(845)745-2655      

www.italianamericanclubofmahopac.org 
facebook.com/ItalianAmericanClubOfMahopac 

 
 

2025 Calendar of Events 

 (As of 3-8-2025) 

 

Date Time Event Chairperson Place 

Jan.8 (Wednesday) 7:30 pm General Membership Meeting  G. & L.Cefaloni IAC 

Feb. 5 (Wednesday) 6:00 pm 
Scholarship Application due for 

grand/children of members 
G. Cefaloni IAC 

Feb. 5 (Wednesday)  7:30 pm General Membership Meeting  G. Cefaloni IAC 

Feb. 9 (Sunday)  3:30 pm Super Bowl (POT LUCK) J. Fierro/D. Bauco IAC 

March 5 (Wednesday)  7 :30 pm General Membership Meeting  G. Cefaloni  IAC 

March 9 (Sunday) 1:00 pm St. Patrick’s Day Parade G. Cefaloni 
Joseph Smith Funeral 

Home Lineup 1:00 pm 

March 10 (Monday)  5:00 pm Relay For Life–Fundraising Dinner 
G. Cefaloni & Linda 

Cefaloni 
IAC 

March 16 (Sunday) 3:00 pm 
Wine Tasting Festival and 

Competition 

Sandra Henderson/Ken 

Lauro Jr. 
IAC 

March 19 (Wednesday) 7:30 pm San Giuseppe  Mass  (In Italian) G. & L.Cefaloni 
St. John's The Evangelist 

Church (Big Church) 

March 25 (Tuesday) 6:00 pm 
Scholarship Applications due for 

external applicants 
G. Cefaloni  NA 

April 2 (Wednesday)  7:30 pm General Membership Meeting  G. Cefaloni  IAC 

May 4 (Sunday) 2:00 pm Briscola Tournament Joe Fierro /Frank Fierro IAC 

May 7 (Wednesday) 7:30 pm 
General Membership Meeting 

(Mother’s Day Party) 
G. & L. Cefaloni IAC 

May -Thru October NA Bocce Tournament  G. Cefaloni/D. Bauco IAC 

PLEASE PAY 

DUES ($150)  BY 

JANUARY 1, 2025 

GRAZIE MILLE! 

http://www.italianamericanclubofmahopac.org/


Date Time Event Chairperson Place 

May 26 (Monday) 10:30 am Memorial Day Parade G. Cefaloni Route 6N 

May 29 (Monday)  5:00 pm Relay For Life–Fundraising Dinner 
G. Cefaloni & Linda 

Cefaloni 
IAC 

June 4 (Wednesday)  7:30 pm 
General Membership Meeting  

(Father’s Day Party) 

G. Cefaloni & Linda 

Cefaloni 
IAC 

June 7 (Saturday)  9:00 am Relay For Life 
G. Cefaloni & Linda 

Cefaloni 
Mahopac HS 

June 8 (Sunday) 1:00 pm Columbus Day Dinner Dance Gala 
Giulio &  Linda Cefaloni & 

Team Villa Barone Manor 

June 13 (Friday)  7:30 pm 

Mass of The Three Franciscans: 

St. Francis, St. Anthony & St. 

Padre Pio  (In Italian/English) 

G. Cefaloni & Linda 

Cefaloni 

St. John Evangelist 

Main Church 

July 2 (Wednesday)  8:00 pm General Membership Meeting  G. Cefaloni  IAC 

July 13 (Sunday) 1:00 pm IAC Picnic J. Fierro/Urania Cedrola IAC 

Aug. 6 (Wednesday)  8:00 pm General Membership Meeting G. Cefaloni  IAC 

Aug. 16 (Saturday) 2:00 pm Ferragosto Evening in The Piazza 
G. Cefaloni & Linda 

.Cefaloni 
Chamber Park 

Sept. 3 (Wednesday)  8:00 pm General Membership Meeting  G. Cefaloni  IAC 

Sept. 14 (Sunday) 1:00 pm Back The Blue–Police Prayer Walk M. Chalusian Camarda Park 

Oct. 1 (Wednesday)  7:30 pm General Membership Meeting  G. Cefaloni  IAC 

Oct. 5 (Sunday) 2:30 
Putnam County Columbus Day 

Parade 

G. Cefaloni & Linda 

.Cefaloni 
IAC 

Oct. 12 (Sunday)  

11:30 am 

& 

2:00 pm  

Mass & International Heritages  

Celebration for Columbus Day 

G. Cefaloni & Linda 

Cefaloni 

St. John’s Church & 

Carmel Town Hall 

Nov. 5 (Wednesday)  7:30 pm 

General Membership Meeting & 

Workers Dinner & Elections       
(Free Dinner) 

G. Cefaloni & 

A. Scannapieco 
IAC 

Dec.3 (Wednesday)  7:30 pm General Membership Meeting  G. Cefaloni  IAC 

TBD TBD 
Installation of Officers/Board of 

Directors & Christmas Party 

G. Cefaloni & Linda 

Cefaloni 
TBD 

 

***  If you wish to make any changes or schedule other events, please speak with President Giulio Cefaloni  (845) 745-2655 *** 

***  Please check our website for events schedules and updates  *** 

 

 

 JOIN US & BUONE FESTE! 


